19 Mayis 2023 Cuma Yans Programi

9. Kosu Saat:00:44

ikramiye 1.)189.000 $

At Orijin(Baba -

ismi Yas Anne) Siklet
1.SACREDWISH (USA)  3yad NOT THS TIVE - NDANWISH

SUPER SAVER - READY

2.PATE (USA) 3yad i)
3HOOSIER PHILLY (USA)  3ykd INTO MSCHEF - TAFELLA
4.MERLAZZA (USA) 3yad MEDAGLIA DORO- M VIDA
5FROSTYOTOOLE (USA) 3yad FROSTED- O TOOLE
6.MRACLE (USA) 3ydd MENDELSSOHN - GOOD OVEN
7.COVMPARATIVE (USA)  3ydd STREET SENSE - OOLLECTVE
8.BALPOOL (USA) 3yad INCAPTURED - REMNGTON
9.FAZA(USA) 3ydd GRVIN- SWEET PISTOL
10.TAXED (USA) 3ykd OOLLECTED - YANKEE UNON
ZL]-S%*TS INTHETIVBER 3 2 4 HONOR OODE- WYGHWOOD
12 TOWHEAD (USA) 3yad MALIBUMOON- SMARTLY

AGREE
GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

Acik/Disi /2

2)60.000 $

Jokey

53,5
53,5
56

54,5
53,5
53,5
54,5
53,5
56

53,5
54,5

53,5

Sahip

JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

JEIRON BARBOSA

EDGAR MORALES

FLORENT
GEROUX

JOEL ROSARIO
IRAD ORTIZ JR.
LUIS SAEZ
MANUEL FRANCO

FLAVIEN PRAT

RAFAEL
BEJARANO

JEVIAN TOLEDO

TYLER
GAFFALIONE

Pimlico ABD Hipdromu

Kes s20 BV Gy AGF idm

kg, 1800 Kum

3)30.000 4)21.000$
Antrendr st HP S‘:;‘

BLACK TYPE

O s GEORGEWEAVER 1 8 312 48

AGAVE RACING STABLE MCHAEL J. MAKER 2 83 fgg' 48

GOLD STANDARD

YT THOMASMAVOSS 3 85  111-34 55

DON ALBERTOSTABLE  BRAD H. COX 4 80 2111 27

ECLIPSE

e GHERED TODDAPLETCHER 5 82 64116 41

SIENAFARMLLC ANDW TODDA PLETCHER 6 84 ;gzz- 48

GODOLPHIN, LLC BRAD H. COX 7 79 3‘1‘(1)' 42

MADAKET STABLESLLC ROB ATRAS 8 83 41411 20

MCHAEL LUND

s BOB BAFFERT 9 92 11111 41

RICHARD BAHDE RANDYL.MORSE 10 82 g;‘z" 48

BRITTANYT. 21-
HAYMARKET FARMLLC - oo d T Mnr72 b .
PURAVIDAINVESTVENT MCHAEL J.MAKER 12 79 Zg; 48
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0
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